
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 11C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:11C
Driver:Wills, Laura

3:35 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:35 pm STOP W MAIN ST @ PARRELL ST

3:36 pm STOP W MAIN ST @ SOUTH ST

3:37 pm STOP W MAIN ST @ TONOLOWAY ST

3:39 pm STOP N PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ ROGER ST

3:41 pm STOP N PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ BAPTIST RD

3:42 pm STOP N PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ GROVE CIR

3:43 pm STOP N PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ FLEMING CT

3:44 pm STOP 280 N Pennsylvania Ave

3:45 pm STOP N PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ SABLE RUN RD

3:46 pm STOP 512 PENNSYLVANIA AVE

3:47 pm STOP N PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ QUAKER CREEK DR

3:54 pm STOP HESS RD @ ROBINSON RD

4:02 pm STOP 13487 Locher Rd

4:07 pm STOP 13943 ROUND TOP RD

4:08 pm STOP 13927 ROUND TOP RD

4:09 pm STOP ROUND TOP RD @ CASPER RD

4:20 pm STOP 12300 Willow Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 11C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

4:23 pm STOP 3336 Deneen Rd

4:24 pm STOP 3242 Deneen Rd

4:27 pm STOP 2956 Deneen Rd

4:28 pm STOP DENEEN RD @ OLD DENEEN RD

4:36 pm STOP 12532 Seavolt Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 13C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:13C
Driver:Wills, Gerald

3:35 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:37 pm STOP 135/137 LIMESTONE RD

3:38 pm STOP CREEK RD @ MYERS ST

3:41 pm STOP 4832 Creek Rd

3:50 pm STOP 4045 Resley Rd

3:59 pm STOP 14635 RICE RD

4:00 pm STOP 14825 RICE RD

4:01 pm STOP 3305/3304 RESLEY RD

4:01 pm STOP 3323 RESLEY RD

4:03 pm STOP 15031 Rice Rd

4:18 pm STOP 15011/15011/15011B B MOUNTAIN RD

4:18 pm STOP 15020 MOUNTAIN RD

4:21 pm STOP just past 14755 Bottenfield Rd T/A @ BOTTENFIEL

4:26 pm STOP Roberts Rd Bus T/A @ ROBERTS RD

4:30 pm STOP 14621 HIGH GERMANY RD

4:30 pm STOP 14633 HIGH GERMANY RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 16C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:16C
Driver:Ziler, Brian

3:38 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:41 pm STOP 131 E MAIN ST

3:47 pm STOP MILLSTONE RD @ GOLDEN FLEECE LN

3:49 pm STOP 13906 MAPLE RDG

3:49 pm STOP 14026 Maple Ridge

3:51 pm STOP 14346 MAPLE RDG

3:53 pm (stop) 14544/14545 BAIN RD

3:53 pm STOP 14607 BAIN RD

3:57 pm STOP 14612 MAPLE RDG

4:03 pm STOP 14080 Hollow Rd

4:07 pm STOP MILLSTONE RD @ MILLSTONE CIR

4:08 pm (stop) ORCHARD RIDGE RD @ MILLSTONE CIR

4:08 pm STOP 13503 Orchard Ridge Rd

4:09 pm STOP 13648 ORCHARD RIDGE RD

4:09 pm (stop) 13704 ORCHARD RIDGE RD

4:09 pm STOP 13730 ORCHARD RIDGE RD

4:09 pm STOP 13745 ORCHARD RIDGE RD

4:12 pm STOP 8901/8903 CORNER RD

4:16 pm STOP 14160/14161 ORCHARD RIDGE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 16C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

4:17 pm STOP 9129 SLABTOWN RD

4:17 pm STOP 9149 SLABTOWN RD

4:20 pm STOP 8939 SLABTOWN RD

4:21 pm (stop) 8911 SLABTOWN RD

4:23 pm STOP 14825 Hollow Rd

Stone Bridge Church of the Brethern

4:24 pm STOP 14904 ORCHARD RIDGE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 23C-PM-4 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:23C
Driver:Worthington , Ariann

3:37 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:40 pm STOP RESLEY ST @ MARYLAND AVE

COMMUNITY CENTER

3:45 pm STOP 121 W HIGH ST - COMMUNITY CENTER

3:55 pm STOP 13922 WHITE OAK RDG

3:56 pm (stop) 14044 WHITE OAK RDG

3:56 pm STOP 14244 WHITE OAK RDG

3:57 pm STOP 14411 White Oak Rdg

3:58 pm STOP 14416 WHITE OAK RDG

3:58 pm STOP 14428/14430/14429 WHITE OAK RDG

3:59 pm STOP 14612 WHITE OAK RDG

4:00 pm STOP 14735 White Oak Rdg

4:00 pm STOP 14827/14832 WHITE OAK RDG

4:05 pm STOP DYER RD@BUCK RESORT LN.



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 26C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:26C
Driver:Cavey, Gwynne

3:43 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:45 pm STOP 24/26 E MAIN ST

3:48 pm STOP 214 Old Route 40

3:49 pm STOP 252 Old Route 40

3:50 pm STOP MCKINLEY DR @ VISTA VLG

3:54 pm STOP TOLLGATE RIDGE @ GRASON LN

3:55 pm STOP 14365 TOLLGATE RDG

3:55 pm STOP 14418/14421 TOLLGATE RDG

3:56 pm STOP 14435 Tollgate Rdg

3:57 pm STOP 14700 Tollgate Ridge

4:02 pm STOP 14910 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG

4:02 pm STOP 14764 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG

4:03 pm STOP 14722 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG

4:04 pm STOP 14617 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG

4:05 pm STOP 14421 Heavenly Acres Rdg

4:07 pm STOP 13944 Heavenly Acres Rdg

4:07 pm STOP 13914 HEAVENLY ACRES RDG



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 60C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

Bus:60C
Driver:McCusker, Diane

3:35 pm ORIGIN HANCOCK MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL - 289 W MAIN S

3:41 pm STOP 5202 WESTERN PIKE

3:42 pm STOP 5035 WESTERN PIKE

3:43 pm STOP WESTERN PIKE @ REEL RD

3:46 pm STOP 4310 WESTERN PIKE

3:54 pm STOP 13252 / 13254 WOODMONT RD

3:55 pm STOP 13105 WOODMONT RD

3:56 pm STOP 13105/13106 EXLINE RD

3:58 pm STOP 13302 Exline Rd

3:58 pm STOP 13306 Exline Rd

3:59 pm STOP 13322 EXLINE RD

4:00 pm STOP EXLINE RD @ PORTERS LN

4:04 pm STOP EXLINE RD @ MANN RD

4:07 pm STOP WESTERN PIKE @ HOFFMANS INN RD

4:09 pm STOP 3468 NATIONAL PIKE

4:11 pm STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ DOVE LN

4:12 pm STOP 3119/3120 National Pike

4:13 pm STOP 14430 RICE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 60C-PM-2 HAM HANCOCK MID & HIGH PM

4:14 pm STOP 14427 RICE RD




